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TOLERANCES
PER RMA
STANDARD
E3 & BEC2

A
04-29-24

mm [INCH]

1330 HOLMES RD. ELGIN, IL 60123

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

M
C
5
1
1
7

CLAMPNG RANGE: 0.70 [0.028] - 2.98 [0.117]
EDGE TRIM: DENSE RUBBER
SEALING BULB: SPONGE RUBBER
METAL CARRIER: STEEL

SEALING BULB

METAL CARRIER

EDGE TRIM
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